TENDER FOR SUPPLY OF 

Bottles (100ml), Ropp Cap, Labels, Crude Drugs, Paper 

Cartoon & Back Potency. 

TO 

HOMOEOPATHIC MINI PHARMACY 

OF 

DR. ABHIN CHANDRA HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL 
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, BHUBANESWAR (ODISHA) 

(2019-2020) 

Price – Rs.525/- (Rupees five hundred & twenty five) 
only  

DR. ABHIN CHANDRA HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & 
HOSPITAL, UNIT–III, KHARVELA NAGAR, BHUBANESWAR-751001 

 Date of Commencement of Sale of  
the tender document / paper     :   16.10.2019     

 Last date for sale of tender document / Paper  :